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Public Assistance Attorneys -- All Areas 
 

 Gayl M. Manthei    Tel.:  (919) 716-6855   GManthei@ncdoj.com 

 Special Deputy Attorney General 

 

 Robert Blum     Tel.:  (919) 716-6855   BBlum@ncdoj.com 

 Special Deputy Attorney General 

 

 Belinda A. Smith    Tel.:  (919) 716-6840   BSmith@ncdoj.com 

 Assistant Attorney General 

 

 Donna D. Smith    Tel.:  (919) 716-6840   DSmith@ncdoj.com 

 Assistant Attorney General 

 

Public Assistance Attorneys -- Medicaid 
 

 Brenda Eaddy     Tel.:  (919) 716-6840   BEaddy@ncdoj.com 

 Assistant Attorney General 

 

 Richard J. Votta    Tel.:  (919) 716-6840   RVotta@ncdoj.com 

 Assistant Attorney General 

 

 Timothy W. Jones    Tel.:  (919) 647-8136   TWJones@ncdoj.com 

 Assistant Attorney General   Fax:  (919) 715-4725 
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Public Assistance Attorneys -- Child Support 

 

 

  

Lisa K. Bradley                  Tel: (919) 716-6850                    lbradley@ncdoj.gov  

Assistant Attorney General    

 

Ben Kull                                  Tel: (919) 716-6850                    bkull@ncdoj.gov 

 Assistant Attorney General   Fax: (919) 716-6758 
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Public Assistance Attorneys -- Child Welfare Services 

 

 

 David Gordon     Tel. & Fax: (252) 756-3454  David.Gordon@ncmail.net 

 Assistant Attorney General 

 3602 Wyneston Road 

 Greenville, NC  27838  

 

 Angie Stephenson    Tel.:  (919) 334-1141   Angie.Stephenson@ncmail.net 

 Assistant Attorney General   Fax:  (919) 733-6924 

 Division of Social Services  

 325 N. Salisbury Street  

 2406 Mail Service Center 

 Raleigh, NC  27699-2406 

 

Jane R. Thompson    Tel.:  (336) 761-2050   Jane.Thompson@dhhs.nc.gov 

 Assistant Attorney General   Fax:  (336) 761-2051  

 792 Arbor Road. 

 Winston-Salem, NC  27104 

    

  

 Natalie Bacon  Tel: (828) 669-3388, ext. 218 nwbacon@ncdoj.gov 

 Assistant Attorney General 

 7 Naylor Road 

 Asheville NC 28806    


